
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R12, P 4P 2M 5P M1/2L. Hutton 475947 19/0204

 2 SKETCHY HALO Last start Masters winner RIC, 28/03/2021, R12, M 1M 2M 2M M2/1/2A. Ivers 471875 26/1268

 3 SON OF GUS Last start Masters winner GAR, 20/03/2021, R4, M 1M 5M 6P M2/1/2R. Groizard 475945 11/0174

 4 BOWLS AND HOLES Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 20/03/2021, R4, M 3M 6P 4M M2/1/2J. Porter 485925 31/0160

 5 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 8P 6M 6P M2/2/1L. Hutton 489460 8/0121

 6 TORNADO TWIST Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 2M 7P 5M M3/1N. Hand 487750 7/0120

 7 MORSE Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 5M 6M 1M M3/1S. Smith 486551 37/0213

 8 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 2P M3/2N. Holloway 490574 4/0156

 9 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 7P M3/2S. Brown 488616 6/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOT PRINCESS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 3/1/2A. Woods 525200 9/8270

 2 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 7P 3/1/2T. Callen 523210 7/6189

 3 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 29/03/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 3/1/2C. Eaton 527339 8/7282

 4 ENCOURAGING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 7/6270

 5 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 3/1/1A. Ivers 521014 13/5222

 6 ONE FURY Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 3P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 11/6218

 7 SIMMER DOWN 2 Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2D. Hampson 497457 9/8187

 8 TOUR OF DUTY 2 Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2P. Withers 496913 7/4136

 9 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2J. Porter 522581 21/17288

 10 SONGAR SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 6P 4/1/1S. Greene 496228 8/7192

 11 PLUMB Dropping in grade RIC, 10/03/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5C 4/1/2T. Watkins 494364 10/5193

 12 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1L. Masterson 507503 7/5186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER RANGER Last start winner GAR, 26/03/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3A. Woods 525205 2/1193

 2 MY DILEMMA Last start winner GAR, 26/03/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 5/3A. Woods 532275 2/1153

 3 MISS SADIE LEA Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4W. Dance 536714 1/0151

 4 OUR MARBEL Last start winner GAR, 27/03/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4G. Greene 528647 1/0151

 5 SHE'S DIABOLICAL Last start winner GAR, 26/03/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 534113 1/0131

 6 MURIEL TARANTINO Last start placegetter RIC, 28/03/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 530607 2/1207

 7 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0206

 8 GAS FLAME 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1192

 9 BARB'S JESS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 2/1177

 10 BARB'S MANDA Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0171

 11 DONNA'S DIAMOND Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 7P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1102

 12 URBAN KID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3S. Carr 526501 2/1117

 13 ZAMBORA DOT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/03/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3S. Davies 529334 2/1105

 14 GOODWIN THOMMO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/094

 15 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/3D. Berwick 532481 2/1204

 16 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0180

 17 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3S. Hill 529982 2/1180

 18 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score RIC, 28/03/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 529979 1/0165

 19 GOODWIN GRANGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3B. Young 532483 2/1162

 20 ZOTHAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score WGL, 11/03/2021, R4 5P 6P 4P 5/3J. Murray 531578 2/1156

 21 ZIPPING SPOOK Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 529256 1/0147

 22 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0147

 23 AMERICAN MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4R. Walters 528311 1/0141

 24 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4B. Sweetman 523090 2/0124

 25 APRIL BUCHANAN Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Duggan 498867 1/0123

 26 RATTLIN' JAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0121

 27 EVIL EYES Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R7, P 7P 6Y 1P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/1115

 28 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R6, P 4P 5P (FEL)P 5/4H. Norman 528432 2/0112

 29 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 5/4S. Burgis 534546 1/0111

 30 NO COMMISSION Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/0106

 31 ZIPPING DAVINA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4J. Eaton 528603 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R10, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/096

 33 BOGIE WHEEL Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R4, P 7P 5Y 1Y 5/4D. Berwick 522883 1/086

 34 ROSE OF IBROX Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R1, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON TATUM Last start winner WAU, 17/03/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 521942 21/17357

 2 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start winner RIC, 26/03/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 508895 25/24354

 3 HAPPY DASH Last start winner GAR, 26/03/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 1/2A. Woods 522908 8/7309

 4 RUNAWAY TOMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2C. Eaton 508815 14/11327

 5 MY MATE FLASH Last start winner GAR, 27/03/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 5P 2/1/2N. Mcintosh 498833 7/6267

 6 DOT PRINCESS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 3/1/2A. Woods 525200 9/8270

 7 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 7P 3/1/2T. Callen 523210 7/6189

 8 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 29/03/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 3/1/2C. Eaton 527339 8/7282

 9 ENCOURAGING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 7/6270

 10 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 3/1/1A. Ivers 521014 13/5222

 11 ONE FURY Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 3P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 11/6218

 12 SIMMER DOWN 2 Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2D. Hampson 497457 9/8187

 13 TOUR OF DUTY 2 Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2P. Withers 496913 7/4136

 14 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2J. Porter 522581 21/17288

 15 SONGAR SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 6P 4/1/1S. Greene 496228 8/7192

 16 PLUMB Dropping in grade RIC, 10/03/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5C 4/1/2T. Watkins 494364 10/5193

 17 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1L. Masterson 507503 7/5186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYSTERIA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/03/2021, R2, P

GAR, 19/03/2021, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1T. Callen 527398 0/0104

 2 REDEEMER DREAMER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/03/2021, R2, P 5P 2P M/1A. Woods 537444 0/096

 3 MAGIC BOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P 5P 6Y 3P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/072

 4 HEY CHERYL First start M/1H. Norman 529836 0/00

 5 SUGAR HIT TOBY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/01/2021, R2, P 4P M/1B. Sweetman 532139 0/058

 6 TINY SAPPHIRE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/01/2021, R3, P 6P M/1R. Jones 528337 0/042

 7 UNABASHED Weighted points score GOS, 16/03/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1A. Duggan 498866 0/0102

 8 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/056

 9 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/054

 10 FEDERAL LIMIT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 8P M/1S. Eaton 536053 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 5 515 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIYAZAKI Grade order Grade 4 1P 3C 5C 4/1/2T. Barton 501241 7/6209

 2 RUNAWAY TOMMY 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 508815 14/2327

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Woods 529610 6/0282

 4 CONVOLUTED Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 8P 5/2A. Woods 529614 5/2225

 5 TOTAL QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/2K. Fogarty 525679 3/2216

 6 RAINING VODKA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/3S. Boyd 530519 3/1186

 7 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/3A. Woods 525196 3/1186

 8 AMAZING MARILYN Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3C. Field 531441 3/1183

 9 BANJO'S RIVAL Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2174

 10 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/2F. Anderson 525146 3/2159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL TRIER Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R5, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2213

 2 RUNAWAY TOMMY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 508815 14/2327

 3 DANA BIG JOHNNY Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Rosier 498484 9/4201

 4 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/03/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/0173

 5 FLYING ASPARAGUS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2R. Wright 522903 7/2159

 6 TOUR OF DUTY 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 29/03/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 5/2P. Withers 496913 7/2136

 7 GO BESS Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 4/1195

 8 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4C. Lamb 534112 2/0183

 9 GOODWIN GRANGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4B. Young 532483 2/0162

 10 ROCKET HAZE Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R7, P 5P 2P (FEL)P 5/4S. Grey 532550 1/0155

 11 DOMINANT DAN Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1S. Atkins 523892 9/4147

 12 HEMI DEMI SEMI Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3S. Kedwell 533364 2/1126

 13 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3S. Davies 529333 2/1117

 14 RHYNO'S KISS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 527459 4/0108

 15 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3108

 16 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4S. Davies 529335 1/0107

 17 ZIPPING DAVINA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4J. Eaton 528603 1/0105

 18 HUNTER STREET Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4S. Kedwell 533361 1/0102

 19 STICKY WICKET 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/4J. Porter 508831 7/084

 20 OPEN SLATHER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/03/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1R. Jones 492361 4/381

 21 TRY CATCH NEMO Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R5, P 8P 5Y 4Y 5/3R. Jones 507639 4/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P NG 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING JAFAR Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 7P 2/1/2A. Langman 507364 11/499

 2 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start winner GAR, 27/03/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2F. Anderson 528183 6/2206

 3 CHELSEA REUNION Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4S. Grey 532551 1/0153

 4 FLASHING OSCAR Last start Provincial winner GOS, 09/03/2021, R6, P 1P 7C 6P 5/4J. Porter 529546 6/0187

 5 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score BGC, 11/03/2021, R6, 1 5C 2P 2P 5/3T. Barton 521114 6/1204

 6 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/0173

 7 FUNKY PORTELLI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 7/2152

 8 OPEN SLATHER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/03/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Jones 492361 4/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATELY Last start placegetter RIC, 19/03/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 2P 1/2J. Miles 507764 14/13324

 2 PREMIER RETURN Weighted points score TOW, 29/12/2020, R7, 6 5P 5P 5P 1/2N. Lyford 488917 17/11207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZELICE Last start winner GAR, 19/03/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 8/7318

 2 SLICED BREAD Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/1S. Greene 491985 13/12255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE RINGO Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2N. Hand 526401 7/6178

 2 OUR INTEREST Last start placegetter GAR, 19/03/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 3/1/1R. Walters 493109 17/16315

 3 PAIGE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 3/1/2J. Porter 526343 8/7285

 4 ENCOURAGING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 7/6270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMMER DOWN 1 Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2D. Hampson 497457 9/8187

 2 MY LUCKY MIA Last start winner GAR, 20/03/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2D. Wright 500226 7/6126

 3 BELLA'S CHOICE Dropping in grade GOS, 02/03/2021, R10, P 4P 5Y 5P 4/1/2W. Dance 531951 8/6199

 4 ONE FOXY MISSILE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 7P 4/1/1S. Brown 488616 6/5114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRONIC BILLIE 2 Last start winner GAR, 20/03/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2D. Wright 525746 3/2210

 2 JOHANSSON Last start placegetter GAR, 26/12/2020, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 524910 4/2204

 3 GAS FLAME 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1192

 4 TIGGERLONG MEG Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4T. Campbell 523142 1/0138

 5 TINY LLAMA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/03/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/069

 6 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/03/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3D. Berwick 529719 2/166

 7 SAILOR BOY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/03/2021, R12, P 4P 2M 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 19/9204

 8 MISS VERSACE Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R9, P 7P 4Y 3P 5/4G. Ball 525541 1/0166

 9 BLAZIN' RINGO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2C. Eaton 525594 3/2165

 10 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/3162

 11 DIAMOND DELL Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2K. Bell 497603 6/2156

 12 ZIPPING VELVET Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3P. Martin 526333 2/1150

 13 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5144

 14 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3141

 15 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/2135

 16 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2126

 17 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 5/4123

 18 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 16/03/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6123

 19 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 8P 6M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5121

 20 SAINT WALLACE 1 Weighted points score SLE, 04/03/2021, R5 5P 5P 5P 5/2J. Murray 531575 4/296

 21 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R10, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/096

 22 SOVEREIGN SIN Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R9, P 8P 1Y 3P 5/4J. Woods 501357 1/091

 23 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/163

 24 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/754
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMMEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/01/2021, R2, Y 5P 3Y M/1J. Murray 525174 0/088

 2 DIXIE DELIGHT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/03/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/050

 3 MELLENCAMP Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 27/03/2021, R3, P 5P M/1N. Lyford 534282 0/050

 4 MOIST MORTON Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 06/02/2021, R1, Y 6Y M/1J. Murray 534807 0/042

 5 SNAP KEY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 27/03/2021, R3, P 8P M/1L. Davis 529816 0/025

 6 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/054

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 30 March 2021 - 06:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT SEA Last start winner GAR, 27/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3264

 2 FIRE FLY ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 27/03/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2S. Boyd 532389 3/2246

 3 BRINDLE MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 26/03/2021, R8, P 1P 2Y 1Y 5/3B. Deguara 536323 3/1228

 4 CHRONIC BILLIE 1 Last start winner GAR, 20/03/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2D. Wright 525746 3/2210

 5 ASTON RAPIDE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 521941 10/9243

 6 DUSTY CHARM Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 7P 5/2R. Shearer 526247 3/2170

 7 KING KINLOCH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3156

 8 ZIPPING LATTE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3153

 9 GUY INCOGNITO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 498221 13/6123

 10 SAILOR BOY 3 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/03/2021, R12, P 4P 2M 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 19/9204

 11 BLAZIN' RINGO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2C. Eaton 525594 3/2165

 12 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8162

 13 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2A. Woods 529609 3/2156

 14 TALL POPPIES Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2R. Jones 528756 3/2153

 15 FLAK Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1T. Halley 522026 4/3147

 16 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4147

 17 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5144

 18 SWAN'S OPAL Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3S. Atkins 531376 3/1143

 19 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3141

 20 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2126

 21 WINLOCK SHAKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 8P 6M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5121

 22 RATTLIN' JAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0121

 23 RHYNO'S KISS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/3108

 24 SAINT WALLACE 2 Weighted points score SLE, 04/03/2021, R5 5P 5P 5P 5/2J. Murray 531575 4/296

 25 STICKY WICKET 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/684

 26 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 27 TOURING SOON Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2P. Withers 496916 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON ZODIAC Weighted points score WPK, 27/03/2021, R10, C 5C 1C 3C 1/2G. Grimwood 507930 19/15400

 2 LOLLIPOP LIZ Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1S. O'Sullivan 494241 21/10339
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 4/1/1N. Holloway 522896 7/4152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 I'M EXPLOSIVE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 5P M/1M. Davidson 534182 0/0114

 2 ZAMBORA LACE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 4P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/094

 3 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/03/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P M/1R. Bell 532276 0/052

 4 RATTLIN' STYLE Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y M/1B. Mitchell 532691 0/033

 5 BLACK CANDLES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/056

 6 FEDERAL LIMIT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 8P M/1S. Eaton 536053 0/048
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